## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 268 Department of Accounts

Item 268 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Information Systems Management and Direction (71100)	\$25,818,318	\$35,462,674
Financial Oversight for Performance Budgeting System (71107)	\$2,724,495	\$2,795,717
Financial Oversight for Cardinal System (71108)	\$23,093,823	\$32,666,957
Fund Sources:		
Internal Service	\$25,818,318	\$35,462,674